CHARTER TOWNSHIP OF MADISON

Gary Griewahn
Supervisor
Janet Moden
Clerk
Harold Gregg
Treasurer

101-215-726-000

101-301-714-002

101-336-740-000

101-528-940-000

101-567-930-000

101-651-714-003

249-371-714-002

249-371-725-001

592-536-714-002

592-537-714-002

3804 S. ADRIAN HIGHWAY
ADRIAN, MI 49221
517-263-9313 Fax: 517-263-4569

Budget Amendments 10-10-23

2,000.
10,000.
3,800.

3000.

4000.

1000.
2000.
2500.
3250.

3250.

TRUSTEES
Howard Bales

Chad Rodgers
Matut Carpenter
Rusty Benschoter

Clerk’s Supplies

Retirement
Operation Supplies

Equipment Rental
Garbage Collection

Maintenance & Repair
Cemetery Department

Life Insurance
Retirement

Back Up Bldg. Official
Retirement

Retirement



